Air-Ride
Cross-reference
3B270-330 D185
ContiTech FT 210-32 1/2 M10
Air-Ride®®
© 2019 Air-Ride, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. http://www.air-ride.cc/ Air-Ride®
Min. pressure 0 bar
Return force to min. height ≤ 200 N
6.0 kg
Pneumatic application - static characteristic values
Force F [kN]
Pressure p [bar] Vol.[l]
Height
H [mm]
7.7 9.8 11.814.016.3 10.6
300 7.1 9.6 12.014.517.119.8 9.5
250 8.6 11.614.617.620.724.0 8.2
20010.313.817.3 20.824.428.3 6.6
15012.116.120.124.228.332.6 4.7
Overall weight with clamped plates
Technical data
43 65 87
350 5.6
Air-Ride®
Firestone No. W01-R58-4059
Firestone Style 10x3
Goodyear 3B10-2350
Goodyear Flex No. 578-93-3-2350
Force-height diagram
10
15
20
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
100150200350400
2 b2 b2 baaarrr
3 b3 b3 baaarrr
4 b4 b4 baaarrr
5 b5 b5 baaarrr
6 b6 b6 baaarrr
7 b7 b7 baaarrr
8 b8 b8 baaarrr
Use in dotted range >350 mm only
after consultation with Air-Ride
1 b1 b1 baaarrr
Fo
rc
e
F
[k
N
]
Vo
lu
m
e
V
[l]
Hmax=430 Hmin=100
300 250
Height H [mm]
5
5
0 0
25
 m
m
4x M10x1.5
4x M10x1.5
181 mm
G 1/2
MAX. Φ 270 mm
Φ 210 mm
430 mm
H
100 mm